AccuLux™
Acculite ™ Mfg. Inc., 219 Shoemaker Street, Kitchener, Ontario, N2E 3B3 email: acculite@acculiteltg.com
© Copyright 1999 27Tel. (519) 893-1500  (800) 265-7844 Fax. (519) 893-7101  (800) 594-5175 web site: www.acculiteltg.com     Printed in Canada5/99
Lamp
Watts Volts Refractor Catalogue # ①
Metal Halide
250 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Aluminum/Acrylic ALX-250MH-TT-LB-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Aluminum/Acrylic ALX-400MH-TT-LB-L
High Pressure Sodium
250 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Aluminum/Acrylic ALX-250HP-TT-LB-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Aluminum/Acrylic ALX-400HP-TT-LB-L
① Furnished with North American lamp and ballast, hook and prewired 3 foot cord.
North American Components
Standard with all Accu-Lux™
fixtures is the superior
quality and reliability of a North
American lamp and ballast.
With Lamp, Hook and 3’ Cord
Prisma-Lux™ fixtures are supplied from the factory
prewired to 347 volt, with all the components needed
to install the fixture packaged in one box.
Acrylic Reflectors
With 16” or 22” acrylic refractors
North American Components
Standard with all Accu-Lux™
fixtures is the superior quality
and reliability of a North American lamp and ballast.
With Lamp, Hook and 3’ Cord
Hi-Lux™ fixtures are supplied from the factory
prewired to 347 volt, with all the components
needed to install the fixture packaged in one box.
Aluminum Reflectors
Three sizes of economical spun aluminum reflectors,
14” 16” and 18”.
Lamp
Watts Volts Reflector Catalogue # ①
Metal Halide
250 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Aluminum ALX-250MH-TT-16-L ②
250 120V / 277V / 347V 18” Aluminum ALX-250MH-TT-18-L ②
400 120V / 277V / 347V 14” Aluminum ALX-400MH-TT-14-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Aluminum ALX-400MH-TT-16-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 18” Aluminum ALX-400MH-TT-18-L
High Pressure Sodium
250 120V / 277V / 347V 14” Aluminum ALX-250HP-TT-14-L
250 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Aluminum ALX-250HP-TT-16-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 14” Aluminum ALX-400HP-TT-14-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Aluminum ALX-400HP-TT-16-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 18” Aluminum ALX-400HP-TT-18-L
① Furnished with North American lamp and ballast, hook and prewired 3 foot cord.
② 250 watt metal halide fixtures require a bottom closure – order separately
For 16” fixtures order catalogue number HB3-BL
For 18” fixtures order catalogue number HB5-BL18
Economy Lighting Products
AccuLux™
Lamp
Watts Volts Refractor Catalogue # ①
Metal Halide
250 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Acrylic ALX-250MH-TT-PR16-L ②
250 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Acrylic ALX-250MH-TT-PR22-L ②
400 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Acrylic ALX-400MH-TT-PR16-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Acrylic ALX-400MH-TT-PR22-L
High Pressure Sodium
250 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Acrylic ALX-250HP-TT-PR16-L
250 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Acrylic ALX-250HP-TT-PR22-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 16” Acrylic ALX-400HP-TT-PR16-L
400 120V / 277V / 347V 22” Acrylic ALX-400HP-TT-PR22-L
① Furnished with North American lamp and ballast, hook and prewired 3 foot cord.
② 250 watt metal halide fixtures require a bottom closure – order separately
For 16” fixtures order catalogue number PR16-BL (250W max.)
For 22” fixtures order catalogue number PR22-BL
ALX
Hi-Lux ™ – Aluminum Highbay
Reflectors
CSA Certified
NRTL/C
For Indoor Use
North American Components
Standard with all Accu-Lux™ fixtures
is the superior quality and reliability of a
North American lamp and ballast.
With Lamp, Hook and
3’ Cord Pre-Wired
Lo-Lux™ fixtures are supplied from the factory
prewired to 347 volt, with all the components
needed to install the fixture packaged in one box.
Enclosed Aluminum Reflectors
22” reflector with acrylic lens.
ALX
Prisma-Lux™ – Acrylic Highbay
Refractors
CSA Certified
NRTL/C
For Indoor Use
ALX
Lo-Lux ™
– Aluminum Lowbay Reflectors
CSA Certified
NRTL/C
For Indoor Use